Case History for: 12/04/2017 - 12/10/2017

ICR#

#PD17275882

#PD17275931

#PD17275972

#PD17275981

#PD17275983

#PD17275999

#PD17276007

#PD17276012

#PD17276016

#PD17276039

#PD17276053

Time

00:36

03:36

07:11

07:37

07:38

07:57

08:10

08:20

08:26

09:02

09:25

Type

CKHAZ

DITCH

DETAIL

T

T

T

MEDIC

PERMCG

cp

Dispo |Unit [Location

REP

REF

MOR

MOR

CLR

REP

REP

REP

MOR

MOR

MOR

E HWY 61, 2UNO

PIKE LAKE RD, 2UNO

2MM 121, 2UNO

N BRULE RIVER
BRIDGE, 2UNO

2MM 100, 2UNO

GUNFLINT TRL, 2GM

W 5 ST, 2GM

E 5 ST, 2GM

BAY RD, 2GP

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL,
2TOF

Comment

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RP CALLED TO LET CC KNOW THAT UPPER PIKE LAKE ROAD WAS VERY
SLIPPERY.

TRAFFIC STOP

REPORTING DARK NISSAN IN DITCH SOUTH OF THIS LOCATION. VEHICLE
IS IN THE NORTHBOUND DITCH

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

MALE HAS FALLEN AND HIS WIFE IS WITH HIM. MALE IN HIS 70'S

RECEIVED PERMIT TO CARRY APPLICATION

RP’S GRAND DAUGHTER WAS NOT RETURNED TO HER AFTER FATHER
HAD CHILD FOR WEEKEND AND WILL NOT RETURN HER TO
GRANDMOTHER WHO HAS COURT ORDERED CARE



ICR#

#PD17276067

#PD17276077

#PD17276085

#PD17276095

#PD17276149

#PD17276154

#PD17276155

#PD17276181

#PD17276202

#PD17276218

#PD17276231

#PD17276275

#PD17276304

Time

09:45

10:13

10:18

10:32

11:39

11:46

11:47

12:14

12:39

13:08

13:25

14:20

14:48

Type

CKRES

CKRES

PS

AST)

CKRES

AOA

CcB

CKBIZ

CB

PARK

CcB

PARK

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

REP

CLR

PEND

AST

CLR

MOR

CLR

MOR

CLR

TAG

CLR

CLR

W HWY 61, 2SCH

W HWY 61, 2TOF

CORD 7, 2UNO

CORD 7, 2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

CORD 7, 2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2TOF

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

HARBOR INN, 2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

8 AVEW, 2GM

Comment

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RESIDENCE CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

INMATE TRANSPORT

RESIDENCE CHECK

SENDING OVER TWO MALES FOR A STATEMENT

RP WOULD LIKE A CALL BACK FROM DEPUTY WHEN AVAIL.

BUSINESS CHECK

WOULD LIKE CALLBACK FROM DEPUTY

VEHICLE PARKED ON WISCONSIN ST. IN FRONT OF HARBOR INN, EXP
TABS AUG 2016

RP WOULD LIKE DEPUTY TO RETURN CALL

VEHICLE PARKED WITHOUT FRONT TIRE



ICR#

#PD17276312

#PD17276319

#PD17276337
#PD17276359
#PD17276371
#PD17276383
#PD17276509

#PD17276544

#PD17276557

#PD17276565

#PD17276568
[12/05/17]
#PD17276664

#PD17276745

Time

15:00

15:07

15:24

15:57

16:20

16:34

20:06

21:22

21:56

22:17

22:25

02:29

07:52

Type

CRANK

DETAIL

T

T

CKBIZ

CKRES

PUBLIC

CKRES

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

CKBIZ

PUTIL

DETAIL

Dispo |Unit |Location

MOR

CLR

TAG

REP

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

MOR

CLR

CLR

REF

CLR

BLUEFIN BAY, 2TOF

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

W 5 ST, 2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CORD 14, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2SCH

CORD 14, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2HOV

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

KAH NEE TAH GALLERY,

2UNO

GP MARINA, 2GP

HILLHAVEN, 2UNO

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

Comment

FRONT DESK SAID FALSE ALARM IN UNIT

SAFE ROUTES FROM SCHOOL

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

BUSINESS CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

CAN HEAR A SHIP BLOWING IT'S HORN OUT ON THE BIG LAKE

RESIDENCE CHECK

WONDERING IF WE'VE HAD ANY REPORTS OF BLUE FIREBALL COMING
DOWN JUST AFTER 9. RP SAW IT ABOUT 10 MILES INTO LAKE CO BUT IT
WAS TO THE NORTH OF HIS LOCATION, UNSURE HOW FAR

LASER LIGHT SHOW ON THE BUSINESS SIGN SHINING LASERS ONTO THE
HWY

BUSINESS CHECK

POWER IS OUT

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL



ICR#

#PD17276823

#PD17276828

#PD17276834

#PD17276866

#PD17276978

#PD17276992

#PD17276999

#PD17277046

#PD17277055

#PD17277060

#PD17277087

#PD17277094

Time

09:43

09:47

09:50

10:26

12:28

12:41

12:49

13:56

14:10

14:14

14:47

14:53

Type

CKRES

CRANK

INFO

CKRES

PROP

CKRES

PS

CKRES

DITCH

CKRES

CKRES

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

MOR

MOR

CLR

MOR

CLR

MOR

CLR

CAN

REP

CLR

DUP

LINNELL RD, 2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

MAPLE HILL DR, 2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

4 AVEW, 2GM

W HWY 61, 2TOF

DEVIL TRACK RD,
2UNO

JACKSON LAKE RD,
2HOV

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CORD 14, 2UNO

COUNTY ROAD 14,

Comment
RESIDENCE CHECK

ABANDONED 911 CALL WHICH CAME WITH NO INFORMATION SAID NO
ADDRESS INFORMATION. ON CALLBACK RECORDED VOICE SAID CAN
NOT BE COMPLETED

RP CALLED TO SAY HIS SON LEFT VEHICLE AT GUNFLINT OVERLOOK AND
TOOK BUS TO SCHOOL. VEHICLE WILL BE THERE OVERNIGHT

RESIDENCE CHECK

LOST SET OF KEYS APPROX 3 WEEKS AGO. NOT SURE WHERE. MAYBE
GRAND PORTAGE/HOVLAND OR GRAND MARAIS FORD FOB FOR
NEWER VEHICLE WITH WHITE TAPE ON FOB.

RESIDENCE CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

RESIDENCE CHECK

RP SAID HE IS DRIVING A F650 DELIVERY TRUCK AND IS STUCK APPROX
2 MILES IN ON JACKSON RD OFF OF THE ARROWHEAD TRAIL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
RESIDENCE CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK



ICR#

#PD17277108

#PD17277141

#PD17277180

#PD17277182

#PD17277191

#PD17277203

#PD17277285

#PD17277326

[12/06/17]

#PD17277398

Time

15:06

15:54

16:48

16:50

17:03

17:18

19:44

20:52

00:11

Type

CKRES

PARK

CKRES

HOTROD

SUSPA

PDAN

CKRES

ATL

PTEST

Dispo |Unit |Location

2HOV
CLR E HWY 61, 2HOV
REF 2MM 143, 2GP

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,

LR

¢ 2UNO

SURFSIDE RESORT,
REF

2TOF

CC WHOLE FOODS
CLR

COOP, 2GM
MOR CORD 7, 2UNO
CLR LEVEAUX RDG, 2TOF

CC NORTH SHORE
CLR

HEALTH, 2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
MOR

2GM

Comment

RESIDENCE CHECK

CALLED TO SAY HER VEHICLE IS BROKEN DOWN NEAR THIS LOCATION.
RP SAID IT IS OFF THE ROAD AND SHE CAN NOT GET IT MOVED TILL
TOMORROW. MSP DISPATCH ADVISED

RESIDENCE CHECK

RP REPORTING VEHICLE DRIVING ON W HWY 61 AT 20 MPH WITH
LIGHTS OFF

POSSIBLE DK

HIT DEER NEAR THIS LOCATION AND DEER IS ON THE SIDE OF THE ROAD
STILL ALIVE

RESIDENCE CHECK

INTOXICATED AND WANTS TO LEAVE HOSPIAL

TEST TTD ONLY



ICR#

#PD17277422

#PD17277511

#PD17277512

#PD17277520

#PD17277528

#PD17277555

#PD17277580

#PD17277582

#PD17277595

#PD17277598

#PD17277605

#PD17277611

#PD17277644

Time

01:49

07:56

07:56

08:06

08:14

09:20

10:01

10:01

10:21

10:24

10:27

10:41

11:20

Type

PDAN

DETAIL

DETAIL

PDAN

CKRES

CKRES

CKRES

PS

PS

ATTPU

Dispo |Unit |Location

MOR

CLR

CLR

MOR

CLR

REP

CLR

TAG

CLR

PEND

PEND

REP

AST

MN POWER SCH, 2SCH

W 5TH ST, 2GM

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CHARTER SCHOOL,

2GP

2MM 122, 2UNO

BAY RD, 2GP

E HWY 61, 2GM

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,

2UNO

W HWY 61, 2TOF

MAPLE HILL DR, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2TOF

BLAZES RD, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2SCH

GP HUMAN SERVICES,

2GP

Comment

AMBULANCE REPORTED THAT A DEER HAD HIT THE SIDE OF
AMBULNACE.

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

CALLING TO REPORT HE HIT A DEER LAST NIGHT NEAR THIS LOCATION

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

RESIDENCE CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

ATTEMPT TO PICK UP PARTY WITH WARRANT



ICR#

#PD17277649

#PD17277671

#PD17277675

#PD17277858

#PD17277867

#PD17277870

#PD17277942

#PD17277985

#PD17278017

#PD17278050

#PD17278064

Time

11:25

12:00

12:04

15:21

15:32

15:33

17:08

18:25

19:09

20:03

20:33

Type

CKBIZ

ANIMAL

PS

PERMCG

PERMCG

ouTw

MEDIC

MASLT

CRANK

INFO

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

REF

MOR

TAG

MOR

MOR

REP

AST

JAIL

MOR

MOR

W HWY 61, 2UNO

2MM 127, 2HOV

GP HUMAN SERVICES,
2GP

NORWESTER LODGE,
2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

2MM 126, 2HOV

YMCA GM, 2GM

LUTSEN RESORT
EMPLOYEE HOUSING,
2LUT

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

GM WATER TOWER,

Comment

BUSINESS CHECK

RP REPORTS EAGLE ON THE SIDE OF THE ROAD BETWEEN MM 127 AND
128 RP THINKS THE EAGLE MAYBE INJURED

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

RECIEVED PERMIT TO CARRY APPLICATION

RECEIVED PERMIT TO CARRY APPLICATION

OUT WITH VEHICLE THAT HAS FLASHERS ON

ADULT MALE HIT HEAD WHILE PLAYING BASKETBALL, BLEEDING

MEDICAL ASSAULT, ARRESTED ZANE VONDALL FOR DOMESTIC
ASSAULT, ASSAULT

911 CELL HANG UP. CC RANG BACK TO NO ANSWER. SAME CB NUMBER
AS THE PREVIOUS 911 CALL THAT OFFICERS AND MEDICAL ARE STILL
ON

RP HAD MENTIONED THAT HIS CAR HAD BROKEN DOWN BY THE



ICR#

#PD17278142
[12/07/17]

#PD17278207

#PD17278223

#PD17278265

#PD17278274

#PD17278276

#PD17278277

#PD17278290

#PD17278323

#PD17278330

Time

23:54

03:33

03:59

07:28

07:51

07:59

08:00

08:15

08:55

09:06

Type

ALRMS

FALRM

SUSPA

ANIMAL

DETAIL

DETAIL

AOA

PS

PS

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

AST

AST

MOR

CLR

CLR

REP

CLR

PEND

PEND

2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

E HWY 61, 2GM

SUPERIOR RV, 2UNO

W 2 ST, 2GM

W 5TH ST, 2GM

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CHARTER SCHOOL,
2GP

W 5 ST, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2TOF

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL,

Comment

WATER TOWER AND WILL HAVE IT REMOVED SOMETIME TOMORROW

DAIRY QUEEN. ZONE 11 ALARM GOING, FALSE ALARM

GENERAL FIRE ALARM AT BORDER PATROL STATION

WHILE ON CALL AT BP STATION, DEPUTY WAS APPROACHED BY TRUCK
DRIVER REPORTING SUSPICIOUS MALE AT THIS LOCATION, WAS
CONCERNED THAT HE MAY HAVE GONE INTO THE TRUCK DRIVERS
RUNNING SEMI

RP CALLED TO SEE IF ANYONE HAD FOUND A BROWN AND WHITE
SPRINGER SPANIEL. HIS RAN OFF AROUND 5 AM THIS MORNING.

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

SERVING 48 HRS FOR ST. LOUIS CO SENTENCE

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT



ICR#

#PD17278342

#PD17278380

#PD17278382

#PD17278389

#PD17278449

#PD17278451

#PD17278458

#PD17278489

#PD17278515

#PD17278518

#PD17278525

#PD17278534

#PD17278546

#PD17278571

#PD17278606

Time

09:21

10:17

10:18

10:33

11:45

11:46

11:52

12:22

12:53

12:56

13:07

13:16

13:30

13:58

14:38

Type

CKBIZ

CKBIZ

CB

CKRES

CKBIZ

ATTPU

CKRES

CKRES

CKBIZ

CKRES

CKRES

CKBIZ

PS

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

REP

CLR

CLR

CLR

REP

CLR

PEND

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

PEND

2TOF

W HWY 61, 2SCH

W HWY 61, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2TOF

LUTSEN RESORT, 2LUT

BAY RD, 2GP

GUNFLINT TRL, 2UNO

GP MARINA, 2GP

MARGARETS RD, 2GP

E HWY 61, 2HOV

E HWY 61, 2HOV

CORD 14, 2UNO

CORD 7,2GM

CORD 7,2GM

MN POWER SCH, 2SCH

TEMPERANCE LNDG,

Comment

BUSINESS CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

BUSINESS CHECK

RP IS GM OF RESORT, REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

BUSINESS CHECK

ATTEMPT TO PICK UP PARTY WITH WARRANT

RESIDENCE CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT



ICR#

#PD17278619

#PD17278624

#PD17278643

#PD17278659

#PD17278669
#PD17278733
#PD17278928
#PD17278987

[12/08/17]

#PD17279098

#PD17279119

#PD17279135

Time

14:56

14:59

15:23

15:40

15:49

16:47

22:24

23:48

06:08

07:43

08:14

Type

PS

CKRES

CKRES

PS

MEDIC

ANIMAL

AOA

PDAN

PARK

DETAIL

DETAIL

Dispo |Unit |Location

MOR

CLR

CLR

PEND

CLR

REF

AST

CLR

AST

CLR

MOR

2SCH

BLUEFIN BAY, 2TOF

CORD 7, 2UNO

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,
2UNO

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL,
2TOF

3 AVEW, 2GM

2MM 93, 2LUT

W HWY 61, 2LUT

W HWY 61, 25CH

2MM 132, 2HOV

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CHARTER SCHOOL,
2GP

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

Comment

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

RESIDENCE CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

ADULT MALE HAVING MEDICAL ISSUES

DEER IN MIDDLE OF EAST BOUND LANE APPEARS DEAD

ASSIST STATE PATROL

VEHICLE HIT DEER, CALL TRANSFERRED TO STATE PATROL

STALLED CAR ON RIGHT SIDE OF HWY. REPORTED BY MN DOT WHEN
THEY WERE GOING NB.

SCHOOL PATROL

SCHOOL PATROL



ICR# Time [Type Dispo |Unit |Location Comment

CC SHERIFES OFEICE ABANDONED 911 CALL. ONLY RANG TWICE BEFORE HANG UP. CC TRIED
#PD17279144 |08:30 CRANK |MOR 2GM ! CALLING BACK TWICE, GOT GENERIC VM. WILL CONTINUE TO TRY AND

REACH PARTY
HERIFFS OFFICE,

#PD17279231 |10:43 ASTJ CLR gg:n S OFFIC INMATE TRANSPORT

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL,
#PD17279276 |11:20 |PS PEND 2TOF CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

PINE MOUNTAIN CT,
#PD17279277 |11:21 |CKRES CLR RESIDENCE CHECK

2UNO
#PD17279298 |11:34 T REP W HWY 61, 2SCH TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
#PD17279307 |11:44 |CKBIZ MOR W HWY 61, 2SCH BUSINESS CHECK

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD17279320 |12:03 PERMCG [MOR 2GM APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CARRY RECIEVED
#PD17279325 |12:07 |CKRES MOR AERO DR, 2TOF RESIDENCE CHECK
#PD17279330 |12:13 |CKBIZ MOR W HWY 61, 2TOF BUSINESS CHECK
#PD17279335 |12:18 |CKRES MOR LEVEAUX RDG, 2TOF RESIDENCE CHECK
#PD17279344 |12:27 |CKRES CLR CORD 7, 2UNO RESDIENCE CHECK
#PD17279348 |12:31 |CKRES MOR W HWY 61, 2LUT RESIDENCE CHECK
#PD17279354 |12:40 |CKBIZ CLR W HWY 61, 2UNO BUSINESS CHECK



ICR#

#PD17279358

#PD17279366

#PD17279389

#PD17279398

#PD17279466

#PD17279528

#PD17279539

#PD17279541

#PD17279550

#PD17279561

#PD17279566

#PD17279621

#PD17279650

#PD17279767

Time

12:46

12:59

13:43

13:51

15:10

16:24

16:35

16:41

16:48

16:56

17:00

17:57

18:33

20:52

Type
T

CKBIZ

ANIMAL

CKRES

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

AOA

PS

PS

Dispo |Unit |Location

TAG

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

PEND

PEND

PEND

CLR

PEND

REP

DUP

PEND

2MM 99, 2UNO

USCG GM, 2GM

SOUTH SHORE DR,

2UNO

LINNELL RD, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

OLD SKI HILL RD, 2UNO

CC COURTHOUSE, 2GM

W 2 ST, 2GM

NORTH RD, 2HOV

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

CASPERS HL, 2UNO

W 4 ST, 2GM

Comment

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

BUSINESS CHECK

DOG SITTING FOR DAUGHTER. GERMAN SHEPARD, MOSTLY BLK BUT
SOME BROWN, THIN, SKIDDISH. BEEN MISSING FOR 1.5 HRS.

RESIDENCE CHECK

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

UA ON BEHALF OF CC PROBATION

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

DUPLICATE TRAFFIC STOP

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMP



ICR#
#PD17279775
[12/09/17]

#PD17279963

#PD17279994

#PD17280030

#PD17280033

#PD17280076

#PD17280109

#PD17280125

#PD17280138

#PD17280142

Time

21:05

02:17

05:14

08:36

08:47

10:37

11:48

12:03

12:16

12:20

Type

ATTPU

PSYCH

ALRMS

CKHAZ

PD

ALRMS

PS

CKBIZ

DITCH

CKBIZ

Dispo |Unit |Location

AST

CAN

MOR

CLR

AST

CLR

MOR

CLR

MOR

MOR

GRANDMA RAYS, 2GM

10 AVEW, 2GM

DAIRY QUEEN GM,
2GM

HEDSTROMS LUMBER,
2UNO

PINCUSHION MTN
OVERLOOK, 2UNO

UPPER RD, 2GP

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL,
2TOF

W HWY 61, 2TOF

CASPERS HL/CO RD 14,
2UNO

FLYBY DR/CROSSWIND
TRL, 2TOF

Comment

ARRESTED DANIEL CORDOVA ON PROBATION HOLD

MALE PARTY CALLING FOR ASSISTANCE, UNKNOWN ISSUE

COMMERCIAL BURGLARY ALARM RP WILL CALL KEYHOLDER, FALSE
ALARM

RP CALLED IN A DOWNED TREE ACROSS THE ROAD NEAR ABOVE
LOCATION. CC RELAYED INFO TO CO HWY DEPT OVER CTY WIDE. ON
THEIR WAY.

2 CAR ACCIDENT, DARK VEHICLES, ONES A TRUCK, DIDNT LOOK TO
HAVE ANY INJURGIES.

COMING FROM ENTRY EXIT SIDE DOOR, FALSE ALARM

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

BUSINESS CHECK
COMING OFF CASPER RD ONTO 14 AND SLID INTO THE TREES. IS SAFE

AND RIDING BACK WITH TOW COMPANY NOW - NORTH COAST
TOWING.

BUSINESS CHECK



ICR#

#PD17280144

#PD17280164

#PD17280168

#PD17280184

#PD17280213

#PD17280222

#PD17280233

#PD17280251

#PD17280270

#PD17280378

#PD17280386

#PD17280390

#PD17280394

#PD17280400

Time

12:25

13:09

13:15

13:41

14:49

15:03

15:20

16:08

16:37

19:35

19:43

19:49

19:50

19:59

Type

CKRES

CcB

PS

T

PS

ANIMAL

ANBITE

AOA

PS

PS

PS

Dispo |Unit |Location

MOR

CLR

PEND

TAG

CLR

CLR

PEND

REP

CLR

PEND

MOR

CLR

REP

REP

LEVEAUX RDG, 2TOF

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

NORTH RD, 2HOV

2MM 120

W HWY 61, 2GM

W HWY 61, 25CH

E HWY 61, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2TOF

W HWY 61, 2TOF

W 4 ST, 2GM

W 5 ST, 2GM

NORTH RD, 2HOV

W HWY 61, 2GM

2MM 126, 2HOV

Comment

RESIDENCE CHECK

RP REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

DEER IS ABOUT TWO BLOCKS WEST OF LOCATION. ABOUT HLFWAY
BETWEEN RP AND SUPERIOR RIDGE.

RUNNING, GOT BIT IN THIGH BY BLK DOG. DOG BELONGS TO ABOVE
ADDRESS.

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

ASSIST STATE PATROL

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



ICR#

#PD17280456

#PD17280470

[12/10/17]

#PD17280639

#PD17280701

#PD17280747

#PD17280749

#PD17280766

#PD17280834
#PD17280867

#PD17280950

#PD17280958

Time

21:47

22:06

02:31

08:22

10:31

10:34

11:04

13:44

15:15

18:14

18:29

Type

CKRES

MEDIC

CRANK

PTRANS

PDAN

AOA

CRANK

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

JAIL

REP

MOR

MOR

CLR

MOR

MOR

TAG

REP

CLR

CORD 7, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2UNO

2AVEW, 2GM

CARIBOU TRL, 2LUT

BLUEFIN BAY, 2TOF

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CROSS RIVER HERITAGE
CENTER, 2SCH

GP STATE PARK, 2GP

2MM 139, 2GP

E HWY 61, 2UNO

MILE CREEK RD, 2GP

Comment
RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, ARRESTED ANNETTE BLOCK-VALDIVIA FOR 3"° DEGREE
DWI

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

73 YEO MALE HAS ACUTE CONCUSSION WITH BLOOD ON BRAIN,
RELEASED FRI FROM ST LUKE, FELL THIS AM, DISORRIANTED, UNABLE
TO WLK.

911 HANG UP, CC REDIALED AND MALE PARTY APOLOGIZED, NO
EMERGENCY.

INMATE TRANSPORT

HIT DEER NEAR LOCATION.

ASSISTING USBP
TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED
TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

911 CELL ONLY, NO ONE ON THE LINE, WAS THEN DISCONNECTED,
PHASE TWO COORDINATES SHOW IN THE 120 MILE CREEK AREA



ICR#

#PD17280963

#PD17280969

#PD17280975

#PD17280976

#PD17281002

#PD17281023

#PD17281086

#PD17281090

Time

18:32

18:41

18:49

18:53

19:41

20:32

23:00

23:13

Type

CKRES

CKBIZ

CKBIZ

ALRMS

Dispo |Unit |Location

CLR

CLR

CLR

FAL

REP

REP

REP

REP

CORD 7, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2UNO

GENES WAY, 2GM

GP FORESTRY, 2GP

E HWY 61, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2UNO

Comment

RESIDENCE CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

CLEANING THE BUILDING AND THERE IS AN ALARM GOING OFF IN ONE
OF THE OFFICES

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



